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
of space & lots of personality. Don't over look
this home. Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

925 W STH $89.500.00

TWO STORY HOME
This house 3 BRs, 2 baths, new roof, hot tub,
swimming pool, 2 car garage & storage shed.
For more information Call Rock L. Bedore @
462-3904 or 6930.

202 KANSAS

L AT

$76 500.00
|

[ ﬁﬁ
*HOME IN BREWSTER*
Some much charm in this 3 BR, 2 bath home
with bsmt & upstairs. Original beautiful

woodwork & hard wood floors. Call Molly
462-6700 or 6133.

SANDSTONE APTS

| | B v B

*EIGHT UNITS*

Beautiful 2 BR apartments, two 4 unit
buildings, established landscaping. Great
Investment. Call Molly at 462-6700 or 6133
for more details.

THIELEN AVE $44,500.00

Tl i

*REDUCED PRICE*

Lester Building with electricity & water.

Located on one acre. Call Molly for details @

462-6700 or 6133.

725 LYNN DRIVE $142,500.00

*SPACE..SPACE..SPACE*
Brick ranch style home with many upgrades.
5 BR’s, 3 baths, 2 car garage, full finished

bsmt, deck, privacy fence & much, much
more. Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

390 N Franklin

*COMMERCIAL BLDG*

Downtown Colby, great location & wonderful
office space. Call Molly @ 462-6700 or 6133.

540 W 8TH $39,900.00

s e e B
*BRAND NEW LOOK?*
Attractive 2 BR cottage with upgrades, large
lot & a great price. Call Molly 462-6133 or
6700.

580 WEBSTER

*GREAT VALUE*

6 BR, 2 bath home with full bsmt, garage,
corner lot, privacy fence & new lower price,
plus new roof. Call Molly 462-6700 or
6133,

1811 HARVEY COURT

$149,900.00

*LOCATION...LOCATION*
Brick ranch on large corner lot. Spacious
floor plan, full bsmt, 5 BR’s, 3 baths & a 2
car garage. Call Molly 462-6700 or 6133.

309 ROCK ISLAND $39,500.00

-

*COUNTRY LIVING*

This home located in Brewster offers 2-3 BRS,
1 bath, detached double car garage, storage
shed & central air & heat. Call Rock L.
Bedore 462-3904

480 E HILL $56,900.00

*A CHARMER*

3 BR ranch style home on large corner lot w/
privacy fence. New carpet, paint & more.
Applicances included. Call Molly 462-6700 or
6133.

210E PLUM

*INVESTMENT IN OAKLEY*

8 Unit apartment complex located in
Oakley, KS. The opportunity is Now!!

Call Rock L. Bedore @ 462-3904 or 6930

for more details.

UPCOMING AUCTIONS:

6/15/01 — Goodland Motors, Inc. & Heyl Motors, Inc. Equipment
Liquidation Auction in Goodland, KS

7/24/01 — Gaumer Family Land Auction, 1500+ acres near Jennings in
Decatur Co., sale to be held at the City Hall in Jennings, KS

LAND LISTINGS
LG-160a cropland & small tract of grass w/windmill S. of Page City, KS—

JUST LISTED!!

GH-40a cropland NW of Hill City—HUNTING POTENTIAL!!—JUST

LISTED!!

TH-2 Sections, irrigated & dryland cropland NE of Gem, KS, can be split—

JUST LISTED!!

RA-320a cropland & grass w/improvements located SE of McDonald, KS—

NEW LISTING!!

TR-47a w/1400 sq ft, 2BR home, 13a cropland, 30 horse pasture, horse barn —

on blacktop ¥ mi N of Wakeeney

LG-8,000a+ Bertrand Ranch — Cropland, CRP, 3 sets of improvements,
excellent cow/calf or steer operation w/small Feedlot.
SD-23a “Rura! Retreat”—Modern 5BR home, barn & other outbuildings 4W

& 1% S of Selden
SH-320a Dryland NW of Ruleton

TR-6 qtrs Jocated 8S & 5W of Wakeeney, KS-570a of cropland w/balance in
grass & improvements, includes modern home & grain storage
RA-320a cropland & 1280a grass w/4 windmills, excellent fences, supports

180 cow/calf pairs

LG-160a cropland W of McAllaster, all in wheat & going to buyer

4%
A

“WHEN YOU LIST
WITH FARM & RANCH,
IT’S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”

Rock Bedore Molly Oliver

Ed Currier

Steve Hazlett Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™, _ P.O. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701
785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

DONALD L. HAZLETT

%
A

BROKER

1

VISIT OUR WEB SITE

www.farmandranchrealty.com

Court Terrace block - 15-20 participants.
Saturday only: 8:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. Lunch
will be available.

——6/6—6/8——

1206 Court Place - Friday: 3:00-6:00 p.m.,
Saturday: 8:00 a.m.-12:00. Things for
home, garage, lawn. Furniture, records,
misc.

——6/6—6/8——

455 W. 5th - Friday: 5:00-8:00 p.m., Sat-
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